
AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Combined Total of Ad Valorem Taxes & Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Amount DueIf Paid By

Taxing Authority Assessed Value Exempt Value Taxable Value Millage Tax Levied

Levying Authority Phone Amount Levying Authority Phone Amount

IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

Parcel Number:

Assessed Value:
Millage Code:

Account Number:

Address:

Exemptions:

Pay Online, Opt-in to E-Billing and Print your Receipt at octaxcol.com. Payments not received by March 31st are delinquent

PO Box 545100
Orlando FL 32854-5100

ONLY PAY ONE AMOUNT

Total Millage: Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Make checks payable to:
Scott Randolph, Tax Collector

226,581

*1+283408+2017*

$0.00

ST JOHNS RIVER WTR MGMT DIST

$3,802.64

WINTER PARK DEBT 2017

$0.00

WINTER PARK DEBT 2011

CNTY-GENERAL REVENUE
CNTY-CAPITAL PROJECT

CITY OF WINTER PARK
CNTY-PARKS & RECREAT

CAPITAL OUTLAY
BY STATE LAW (RLE)

DISCRETIONARY OPERATING

11/13/2017

CRITICAL OPERATING

2017  Paid Real Estate

2017  Paid Real Estate

6 WP

226,581

283408

283408

4.2220

0.7480
0.2250

1.5000
1.0000

4.0923
0.1597

4.0441
0.1656

Nov 30, 2017

0.3536

226,581
226,581
226,581
226,581

226,581
226,581
226,581
226,581

226,581
226,581

0099-01562281

1821 GOODRICH AVE,
WINTER PARK,
32789

$3,650.53

1821 GOODRICH AVE

SYLVAN HEIGHTS O/2 LOT 8 & E 27.5
FT OF LOT 9 BLK 6

See Account Note

61.72

956.62

0.2724

BLACK WILLIAM H JR, BLACK KATHLEEN A,
BLACK MICHAEL D
PO BOX 1132
WINTER PARK, FL    32790-1132

BLACK WILLIAM H JR, BLACK KATHLEEN A,
BLACK MICHAEL D
PO BOX 1132
WINTER PARK, FL    32790-1132

05-22-30-8504-06080

05-22-30-8504-06080

16.7827

36.18

Receipt #

927.24
37.52

916.32
50.98

169.48
226.58
339.88

0

Paid By

80.12

226,581
226,581

0

226,581
0

226,581
0

226,581
226,581

226,581
226,581 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

226,581

$3,802.64

226,581
226,581






